LTC6081/LTC6082
1
60812f
, LTC, LT and LTM are registered trademarks of Linear Technology Corporation.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
TYPICAL APPLICATION
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS

For more information on lead free part marking, go to: http://www.linear.com/leadfree/
For more information on tape and reel specifi cations, go to: http://www.linear.com/tapeandreel/
ORDER INFORMATION
LTC6081/LTC6082
4
60812f
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS The ● denotes the specifi cations which apply over the full operating
temperature range, otherwise specifi cations are at TA = 25°C. Test conditions are V+ = 3V, V– = 0V, VCM = 0.5V unless otherwise noted.
SYMBOL PARAMETER CONDITIONS
C, I SUFFIXES H SUFFIX
UNITSMIN TYP MAX MIN TYP MAX
VOS Offset Voltage LTC6081MS8, LTC6082GN VCM = 0.5V, 2.5V
LTC6081MS8, LTC6082GN VCM = 0.5V, 2.5V
LTC6081DD, LTC6082DHC VCM = 0.5V, 2.5V
LTC6081DD, LTC6082DHC VCM = 0.5V, 2.5V
●
●
–70